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12:00 Welcome words

13:00
14:30

Fabrizio MICARI, Rector of the University of Palermo

Aurelio ANGELINI, Past Director of the Summer School

Emma FATTORINI, Senator of the Italian Republic

Salvatore MARTELLO, Mayor of Lampedusa

Anthony Emanuele BARBAGALLO, Sicily Tourism Assessor
Elisabetta DI GIOVANNI, Director of the Summer School
Lunch

Participants’ presentation & team building

9:15

10:00
11:00
11:20

12:00
13:00
14:30

15:15
16:00

Branislav RADELJIC, University of East London
Migration in the context of European identity
Discussion

Coffee break

Annamaria FANTAUZZI, Turin University/ MSH Paris Nord
Unaccompanied minors:

anthropological issues from Lampedusa and Pozzallo
Discussion

Lunch

Maurizio AMBROSINI, University of Milan

Migrations and asylum beyond stereotypes
Discussion

Walking interview with local people and refugees

Wednesday

10:00
11:00

13:00
14:30

Fulvio VASSALLO PALEOLOGO, University of Palermo/Adif
Law enforcement without the rule of law:

the central Mediterranean route

Discussion

World Cafe with Cinzia NOVARA, University of Palermo
on Multilingual families and emotions

Lunch

Sea Reserve Nature boat tour (facultative)

Thursday

9:15

10:00
11:00
11:20

12:00
13:00
14:30

20:00

9:15

10:00
11:00
11:20

12:00
13:00

Massimo SCALIA, Rome University “La Sapienza”
Climate change and environmental exodus
Discussion

Coffee break

Synngve BENDIXSEN, University of Bergen
Irregular migration and border constructions
Discussion

Lunch

Visit to Unicef child-friendly space/ambulatory care;
visit to hotspot surrounding area

Social dinner

Sabrina AVAKIAN, Child Protection Unicef

Unicef child protection tool kit: child rights and child protection system

Discussion

Coffee break

Pio D’EMILIA, Sky tg

Migration as an universal and fundamental human right.
Aright to be exercised, a right to be respected

Discussion

Lunch, closing words & delivery of attendance certificates



