



Marine Protected Area

Conference room via Cameroni Lampedusa, Italy

19 > 23 JUNE 2017











Monday 19th June

12:00 Welcome words **Fabrizio MICARI**, Rector of the University of Palermo Aurelio ANGELINI, Past Director of the Summer School **Emma FATTORINI**, Senator of the Italian Republic Salvatore MARTELLO, Mayor of Lampedusa Anthony Emanuele BARBAGALLO, Sicily Tourism Assessor Elisabetta DI GIOVANNI, Director of the Summer School

13:00 Lunch

14:30 Participants' presentation & team building

Tuesday 20st June

9:15	Branislav RADELJIĆ, University of East London
	Migration in the context of European identity
10:00	Discussion
11:00	Coffee break
11:20	Annamaria FANTAUZZI, Turin University/ MSH Paris Nord
	Unaccompanied minors:
	anthropological issues from Lampedusa and Pozzallo
12:00	Discussion
13:00	Lunch
14:30	Maurizio AMBROSINI, University of Milan
	Migrations and asylum beyond stereotypes
15:15	Discussion

16:00 Walking interview with local people and refugees

Wednesday

21	-Julie
9:15	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Law enforcement without the rule of law:
	the central Mediterranean route
	Discussion
11:00	World Cafè with Cinzia NOVARA , University of Palermo
13.00	on Multilingual families and emotions Lunch
	Sea Reserve Nature boat tour (facultative)
Thurs 22rd	day June
9:15	Massimo SCALIA, Rome University "La Sapienza"
	Climate change and environmental exodus
10:00	Discussion
11:00	Coffee break
11:20	Synnøve BENDIXSEN, University of Bergen
	Irregular migration and border constructions
	Discussion
	Lunch
14:30	Visit to Unicef child-friendly space/ambulatory care; visit to hotspot surrounding area
20.00	Social dinner
20.00	Social diffici
Frida	y
23th	June
9:15	Sabrina AVAKIAN, Child Protection Unicef
10.00	Unicef child protection tool kit: child rights and child protection system
	Discussion Coffee break
	Pio D'EMILIA, Sky tg
11.20	Migration as an universal and fundamental human right.
	A right to be exercised, a right to be respected
12:00	Discussion

13:00 Lunch, closing words & delivery of attendance certificates